
1 SCHRIEFER, GREG 1 BOSLEY, TIM
2 BERENDS, MARK 2 ROBUSTELLI, LUKE
3 SMITH, BRUCE 3 GOODMAN, SCOOP
4 KILLINGSWORTH, JERAMIE 4 PELLETIER, RON
5 FRANCHETTI, JOE 5 BROOKS, WALT
6 FARLOW, RANDY 6 WILSON, JOHNNY

1 GROHS, PAUL 1 DUNNACK, COLIN
2 EWING, BRIAN 2 COCHEFSKI, ROY
3 TURNER, BUDDY 3 RUTHVIN, JOE
4 SAROOPCHAND, CECIL 4 DARLING, EDDIE
5 COOK, WILL 5 ZIKIS, JOHN T.
6 BARNES, ERIC 6 SEARS, JOEY

1 GANOE, RICK 1 SCHRIEFER, BARRY
2 DEANTONIIS, JOHN 2 SCHISLER, CHARLIE
3 SHIPLEY, DOUG 3 LOUTH, CHRIS
4 SAUTER, JASON 4 NAPOLITANO, JAYCE
5 HOWELL, ANTHONY 5 DRYER, STEVE
6 SPONHEIMER, SCOTT 6 DIX, PHIL

#1 GROHS, PAUL

EWING, BRIAN
#8 COCHEFSKI, ROY

EWING, BRIAN
#9 EWING, BRIAN

DUNNACK, COLIN
#5 SCHRIEFER, BARRY

SCHRIEFER, BARRY
#12 DEANTONIIS, JOHN

DUNNACK, COLIN

#4 DUNNACK, COLIN

      CHAMPION
#3 BOSLEY, TIM      COLIN DUNNACK

BOSLEY, TIM
#6 GANOE, RICK

GANOE, RICK
#11 SCHISLER, CHARLIE

SCHRIEFER, GREG
#7 BERENDS, MARK

BERENDS, MARK
#10 ROBUSTELLI, LUKE ##

SCHRIEFER, GREG

#2 SCHRIEFER, GREG

DPBA - SOUTHSIDE BOWL - 29 MAY 2016
DIVISIONAL ROUND

DIVISION A DIVISION B

WON LOST PINFALL WON LOST PINFALL

4 1 746 3 2 735
5 0 792 4 1 733

2 3 658 3 2 660
3 2 739 3 2 664

0 5 606 1 4 575
1 4 649 1 4 629

5 0 804 4 1 731

DIVISION C DIVISION D

WON LOST PINFALL WON LOST PINFALL

2 3 705 3 2 701
3 2 748 3.5 1.5 706

2 3 651 1 4 749
2 3 654 2.5 2.5 672

DIVISION E DIVISION F

WON LOST PINFALL WON LOST PINFALL

1 4 614 1 4 677

2 3 752 3 2 631
5 0 675 3 2 697

2 3 674 2 3 768
2 3 727 3 2 630

2 3 667 2 3 659
2 3 671 2 3 742

117
150

172

STAR ROUND - BRACKET

112

160

120
184

141 2 FRAME ROLL-OFF

132
134

136

133
169

130

DUNNACK     32         SCHRIEFER     29

186

132
120

153

110
132

164

155



DPBA - SOUTHSIDE BOWL - 29 MAY 2016

1 DUNNACK, COLIN
2 SCHRIEFER, GREG

T3 EWING, BRIAN
T3 BOSLEY, TIM
T5 GROHS, PAUL
T5 SCHRIEFER, BARRY
T5 GANOE, RICK
T5 BERENDS, MARK
T9 COCHEFSKI, ROY
T9 DEANTONIIS, JOHN
T9 SCHISLER, CHARLIE
T9 ROBUSTELLI, LUKE
13 SMITH, BRUCE
14 RUTHVIN, JOE
15 GOODMAN, SCOOP
16 LOUTH, CHRIS
17 SHIPLEY, DOUG
18 TURNER, BUDDY
19 PELLETIER, RON
20 DARLING, EDDIE
21 NAPOLITANO, JAYCE
22 SAUTER, JASON
23 KILLINGSWORTH, JERAMIE
24 SAROOPCHAND, CECIL
25 DRYER, STEVE
26 HOWELL, ANTHONY
27 COOK, WILL
28 ZIKIS, JOHN T.
29 FRANCHETTI, JOE
30 BROOKS, WALT
31 SPONHEIMER, SCOTT
32 DIX, PHIL
33 SEARS, JOEY
34 BARNES, ERIC
35 WILSON, JOHNNY
36 FARLOW, RANDY

SCHRIEFER, GREG

SHAW, TOM

MIKE MANNS

FINAL RESULTS

HIGH QUALIFIER
1244

HIGH GAME BELOW 37TH
187

ALTERNATE
1113

*$50.00
COMPLIMENTS OF
MR. FRANK TURNER

200 GAMES
MARK BERENDS 204*
GREG SCHRIEFER 204*


